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Thursday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
6 Louis Maheu 210 630 3 235 630
3 Claude Labonte 189 2277 12 243 634
5 Rene Carbonneau 188 1693 9 215 588
3 Jean-Pierre Beauchemi 187 2250 12 247 590
6 Euclide Cormier 183 1648 9 211 573
5 Denis Presseault 180 2162 12 208 591
2 Umberto Pizzi 178 2137 12 235 618
2 Yvon Lemieux 174 1568 9 210 552
2 Michel Lecompte 174 1567 9 226 581

2 Denis Lachance 164 1979 12 216 565
4 Gilles Gravel 162 1461 9 221 545
1 Gilbert Lacombe 151 1822 12 200 477
4 Jeannot Dufour 143 1291 9 188 487
4 Denis Belanger 142 1708 12 167 455
6 Roger Beaudry 129 1551 12 183 487
4 Napoleon Belavance 111 1338 12 161 400
1 Gilles Paquette bk180 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Lina Lemieux 185 1666 9 231 622
5 Adele Duval 182 2189 12 244 591
6 Nicole Larose 178 2145 12 234 571
6 Lise Senecal 169 1527 9 235 558
2 Jacqueline Drouin 165 1984 12 194 556
1 Suzanne Presseault 161 1937 12 204 517

4 Danielle Spinelli 157 1887 12 182 518
1 Jocelyne Archambault 157 1885 12 194 501
1 Alice Lachapelle 146 1758 12 204 540
3 Monique Belanger 141 1692 12 190 469
5 Suzanne Cardinal 138 1667 12 166 492
3 Micheline Goulet bk159 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  1- 5  6- 3  4- 2
Next Week  3- 2  4- 5  1- 6

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 3 LINA LEMIEUX Lina Lemieux 28 2 991 12004 1128 3150
2 4 GILLES GRAVEL Gilles Gravel 26 10 845 11681 1073 3144
3 6 6-LISE SENECAL Lise Senecal 22 6 999 11680 1104 2987
4 2 2-JACQUELINE DROUIN Jacqueline Drouin 20 4 985 11809 1062 3113
5 5 DENIS PRESSEAULT Denis Presseault 18 8 948 11581 1053 2995
6 1 JOCELYNE ARCHAMBAULT Jocelyne Archamb 6 0 925 11491 1132 3138

Last Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 216 Denis Lachance 211 Euclide Cormier 207 Jean-Pierre Beauchemin
Scratch Series 552 Yvon Lemieux 533 Jean-Pierre Beauchemin 531 Denis Lachance

Women Scratch Game 235 Lise Senecal 206 Nicole Larose 185 Jacqueline Drouin
Scratch Series 556 Nicole Larose 536 Lise Senecal 484 Jacqueline Drouin

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Game 247 Jean-Pierre Beauchemin 243 Claude Labonte 235 Louis Maheu

235 Umberto Pizzi
Scratch Series 634 Claude Labonte 630 Louis Maheu 618 Umberto Pizzi

Women Scratch Game 244 Adele Duval 235 Lise Senecal 234 Nicole Larose
Scratch Series 622 Lina Lemieux 591 Adele Duval 571 Nicole Larose
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - JOCELYNE ARCHAMBAULT
VACANT 0 0 bk130 v130 v130 v130 390
Alice Lachapelle 1758 12 146 105 123 138 366 138 - 154=-16 366 - 462=-96
Suzanne Presseault 1937 12 161 154 135 179 468 179 - 163=16 468 - 489=-21
Jocelyne Archambault 1885 12 157 151 163 135 449 163 - 159=4 449 - 477=-28
Gilbert Lacombe 1822 12 151 127 147 183 457 183 - 151=32 457 - 453=4
Gilles Paquette 0 0 bk180 a180 a180 a180 540
2 - 2-JACQUELINE DROUIN
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Denis Lachance 1979 12 164 216 131 184 531 216 - 160=56 531 - 480=51
Michel Lecompte 1567 9 174 157 182 156 495 182 - 178=4 495 - 534=-39
Yvon Lemieux 1568 9 174 199 178 175 552 199 - 169=30 552 - 507=45
Umberto Pizzi 2137 12 178 151 128 140 419 151 - 190=-39 419 - 570=-151
Jacqueline Drouin 1984 12 165 148 185 151 484 185 - 166=19 484 - 498=-14
3 - LINA LEMIEUX
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Monique Belanger 1692 12 141 164 129 98 391 164 - 144=20 391 - 432=-41
Micheline Goulet 0 0 bk159 a159 a159 a159 477
Claude Labonte 2277 12 189 189 157 174 520 189 - 195=-6 520 - 585=-65
Jean-Pierre Beauchemin 2250 12 187 195 131 207 533 207 - 190=17 533 - 570=-37
Lina Lemieux 1666 9 185 161 171 148 480 171 - 197=-26 480 - 591=-111
4 - GILLES GRAVEL
Vacant 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Jeannot Dufour 1291 9 143 a143 a143 a143 429
Napoleon Belavance 1338 12 111 123 112 112 347 123 - 110=13 347 - 330=17
Denis Belanger 1708 12 142 133 157 157 447 157 - 140=17 447 - 420=27
Danielle Spinelli 1887 12 157 144 144 152 440 152 - 160=-8 440 - 480=-40
Gilles Gravel 1461 9 162 164 121 185 470 185 - 165=20 470 - 495=-25
5 - DENIS PRESSEAULT
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Suzanne Cardinal 1667 12 138 138 116 115 369 138 - 144=-6 369 - 432=-63
Adele Duval 2189 12 182 173 157 148 478 173 - 190=-17 478 - 570=-92
Rene Carbonneau 1693 9 188 a188 a188 a188 564
Denis Presseault 2162 12 180 163 130 180 473 180 - 187=-7 473 - 561=-88
6 - 6-LISE SENECAL
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Nicole Larose 2145 12 178 203 206 147 556 206 - 176=30 556 - 528=28
Euclide Cormier 1648 9 183 173 211 140 524 211 - 187=24 524 - 561=-37
Roger Beaudry 1551 12 129 131 112 108 351 131 - 133=-2 351 - 399=-48
Lise Senecal 1527 9 169 141 235 160 536 235 - 165=70 536 - 495=41
Louis Maheu 630 3 210 a210 a210 a210 630
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